
limitlesselim.co.uk/oxygen
Plymouth Christian Centre, Embankment Rd, Plymouth

PL4 9HP

Doors Open

Welcome & Hot Drinks + Pastries 

Ice Breaker & Worship 

Lunch

Session 1
“Seek Him and Find Him”
Hannah Giddens 

Break & Submit Questions for Q&A

Q&A - with Guest Speakers

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

11:00AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

11  OCTTH

2025

SO
U

TH

Session 2
“Be Strong and Do the Work“
Myles Connor

Break

Worship, Prayer & Feedback

Finish

Session 3
Kids and Youth Streams

360 Community Presentation
Tim Funnel

1:30PM

2:25PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

2:35PM

3:15PM

On Street parking available a short walk away or Pay & Display next to the church // Wheelchair accessible - drop off bay outside the church


