

9:30AM	Doors Open
10:00AM	Welcome & Hot Drinks + Pastries
10:30AM	lce Breaker & Worship
11:00AM	Session 1 "Seek Him and Find Him" Hannah Giddens
11:45AM	Break & Submit Questions for Q&A
12:00PM	Q&A - with Guest Speakers
12:30PM	Lunch
1:30PM	Session 2 "Be Strong and Do the Work" Myles Connor
2:25PM	Break
2:35PM	Session 3 Kids and Youth Streams
3:15PM	360 Community Presentation Tim Funnel
3:30PM	Worship, Prayer & Feedback
4:00PM	Finish

11[™] OCT 2025



limitlesselim.co.uk/oxygen

Plymouth Christian Centre, Embankment Rd, Plymouth
PL4 9HP